GOOD SHEPHERD Good Shepherd Episcopal School

— = Important School Dates
Y 2020-2021 School Year

As of 09.25.19

Wed., August 26"
Mon., September 7"
Mon., Oct. 12
Mon., Nov. 23" —

Friday, Nov. 27"
Mon., Dec. 21* —

Mon., Jan. 4"
Mon., Jan. 4®

Tues., January 5"
Mon., Jan. 18"

Fri., Feb. 12 -
Mon., Feb. 15"

Mon., March 15" -
Fri., March 19*

Fri., April 2°¢ —
Mon., April 5"

Fri., April 30"
Thurs., May 27"
Fri., May 28"
Mon., May 31*

Tues., June 1% —
Fri., June 4"

School Begins — full day of school
Labor Day — School Holiday
School Holiday

Thanksgiving Break

Student Christmas Break

Faculty/Staff Inservice

Classes Resume

MILK, Jr. Day — School Holiday

Winter Break
Spring Break

Haster Break

School Holiday

Graduation

Last day of school for PDO-7" grade
Memorial Day — School Closed

Teacher Inservice



